
 
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

Entry List by Event

세부종목별 엔트리 리스트 / Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of 7 FEB 2018

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 31

NOC Fis Code Name FIS Points
(Rank)

Date of Birth

AND - Andorra

(2)

20324 OLIVERAS Marc 20.23 (120)20 DEC 1991

20398 VERDU Joan 16.37 (96)23 MAY 1995

AUT - Austria

(6)

53817 FRANZ Max 4.49 (11)1 SEP 1989

53831 HIRSCHER Marcel 34.76 (207)2 MAR 1989

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 3.55 (9)1 OCT 1991

53902 MAYER Matthias 3.31 (7)9 JUN 1990

50742 REICHELT Hannes 3.54 (8)5 JUL 1980

54320 SCHWARZ Marco 53.18 (346)16 AUG 1995

BLR - Belarus

(1)

660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 42.02 (267)22 FEB 1991

BOL - Bolivia

(1)

54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 67.92 (491)29 NOV 1992

CAN - Canada

(5)

100558 COOK Dustin 13.55 (80)11 FEB 1989

104531 CRAWFORD James 27.27 (153)3 MAY 1997

102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 5.04 (15)8 FEB 1984

104096 THOMPSON Broderick 8.97 (47)19 APR 1994

103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 14.67 (91)25 AUG 1987

CHI - Chile

(1)

110324 von APPEN Henrik 18.85 (113)15 DEC 1994

CRO - Croatia

(2)

380292 ZRNCIC DIM Natko 12.71 (70)7 MAR 1986

380335 ZUBCIC Filip 35.72 (215)27 JAN 1993

CZE - Czech Republic

(4)

150743 BERNDT Ondrej 22.09 (127)29 SEP 1988

151215 FOREJTEK Filip 19.69 (118)3 NOV 1997

102271 HUDEC Jan 29.55 (169)19 AUG 1981

151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan 31.19 (182)26 JAN 1998

DEN - Denmark

(1)

170131 FAARUP Christoffer 16.56 (98)28 DEC 1992

FIN - Finland

(1)

180570 ROMAR Andreas 16.07 (95)4 SEP 1989

FRA - France

(8)

191740 CLAREY Johan 5.57 (20)8 JAN 1981

194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise 8.50 (44)29 NOV 1991

192504 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas 17.55 (102)3 JAN 1984

193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor 30.82 (178)5 MAR 1989

194167 MUZATON Maxence 5.87 (26)26 JUN 1990

194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 46.24 (302)20 MAR 1991

194190 ROGER Brice 5.47 (17)9 AUG 1990

192746 THEAUX Adrien 4.11 (10)18 SEP 1984

GER - Germany

(4)

202535 DRESSEN Thomas 3.29 (6)22 NOV 1993

202059 FERSTL Josef 6.59 (35)29 DEC 1988

200379 SANDER Andreas 4.71 (13)13 JUN 1989

202451 STRASSER Linus 47.54 (311)6 NOV 1992
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(Rank)

Date of Birth

HUN - Hungary

(2)

240139 KEKESI Marton 61.08 (426)19 DEC 1995

380290 SAMSAL Dalibor 63.34 (446)25 DEC 1985

IRL - Ireland

(1)

270047 Mc MILLAN Patrick 51.29 (338)6 NOV 1991

ITA - Italy

(6)

6290985 BUZZI Emanuele 12.71 (70)27 OCT 1994

292455 FILL Peter 3.21 (5)12 NOV 1982

293006 INNERHOFER Christof 5.10 (16)17 DEC 1984

293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 14.12 (86)5 OCT 1985

291459 PARIS Dominik 2.03 (3)14 APR 1989

291318 TONETTI Riccardo 30.25 (172)14 MAY 1989

KAZ - Kazakhstan

(1)

670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor 34.88 (209)8 JAN 1987

KOR - Republic of Korea

(1)

320391 KIM Dong Woo 60.68 (420)1 JUN 1995

KOS - Kosovo

(1)

942023 TAHIRI Albin 65.55 (469)15 FEB 1989

LAT - Latvia

(1)

550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 62.26 (434)15 FEB 1992

LIE - Liechtenstein

(1)

350095 PFIFFNER Marco 38.12 (230)25 MAR 1994

MDA - Republic of Moldova

(1)

54117 HOERL Christopher 25.48 (144)30 AUG 1989

MON - Monaco

(1)

370022 JENOT Olivier 40.69 (254)28 FEB 1988

NOR - Norway

(4)

422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian 42.77 (278)13 JUL 1991

421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 2.47 (4)28 AUG 1985

422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 4.49 (11)21 SEP 1992

421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 0.49 (2)26 DEC 1982

OAR - OAR

(1)

481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 31.87 (187)7 NOV 1992

POL - Poland

(1)

430472 KLUSAK Michal 19.26 (116)20 JUL 1990

SLO - Slovenia

(5)

561255 CATER Martin 6.33 (34)20 DEC 1992

561322 HADALIN Stefan 73.98 (559)6 JUN 1995

561310 HROBAT Miha 18.26 (108)3 FEB 1995

561216 KLINE Bostjan 5.58 (21)9 MAR 1991

561217 KOSI Klemen 7.33 (38)19 JUN 1991

SRB - Serbia

(2)

310421 STEVOVIC Marko 39.39 (242)1 FEB 1996

310426 VUKICEVIC Marko 7.66 (40)27 OCT 1992
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SUI - Switzerland

(9)

511983 AERNI Luca 31.06 (181)27 MAR 1993

511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 5.02 (14)18 AUG 1988

511383 FEUZ Beat 0.00 (1)11 FEB 1987

511529 GISIN Marc 5.87 (26)25 JUN 1988

511313 JANKA Carlo 5.91 (28)15 OCT 1986

511139 KUENG Patrick 5.62 (23)11 JAN 1984

511896 MURISIER Justin 23.50 (131)8 JAN 1992

512039 ROULIN Gilles 5.58 (21)14 MAY 1994

511638 TUMLER Thomas 28.24 (164)5 NOV 1989

SVK - Slovakia

(3)

700868 FALAT Matej 68.85 (500)8 FEB 1993

700830 ZAMPA Adam 71.54 (533)13 SEP 1990

700879 ZAMPA Andreas 65.55 (469)13 AUG 1993

UKR - Ukraine

(1)

690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan 47.56 (312)18 MAY 1993

USA - United States of America

(7)

6530104 BENNETT Bryce 5.51 (18)14 JUL 1992

531452 BIESEMEYER Thomas 13.15 (77)30 JAN 1989

6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 12.74 (72)27 MAR 1992

934643 GOLDBERG Jared 5.99 (30)17 JUN 1991

534562 LIGETY Ted 30.77 (177)31 AUG 1984

930024 MAPLE Wiley 12.96 (74)25 MAY 1990

530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew 18.18 (107)10 FEB 1986

Note:

Output includes skiers who are eligible to start. After the Team Captains' meeting this output will be updated to show those skiers who actually

start in an event.
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

THU 8 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

Draw List

대진표 리스트 / Liste de tirage au sort

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 31 Ranked 120 in the FIS List: OLIVERAS M FIS Pts: 20.23

No
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

WCSL-DH WCSL-O

FIS

DH

FIS

1 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 0.00 (1)834 (6)650 (1)

2 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 0.49 (2)925 (4)602 (2)

3 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 2.03 (3)732 (7)451 (3)

4 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 2.47 (4)996 (3)408 (4)

5 292455 FILL Peter ITA 3.21 (5)702 (8)336 (5)

6 202535 DRESSEN Thomas GER 3.29 (6)481 (14)328 (6)

7 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 3.31 (7)644 (10)326 (7)

8 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 3.54 (8)631 (11)304 (8)

9 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 3.55 (9)593 (12)303 (9)

10 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 4.11 (10)451 (17)248 (10)

11 53817 FRANZ Max AUT 4.49 (11)473 (15)211 (11)

12 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 4.49 (11)671 (9)211 (11)

13 200379 SANDER Andreas GER 4.71 (13)360 (23)189 (13)

14 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI 5.02 (14)360 (23)159 (14)

15 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN 5.04 (15)220 (41)157 (15)

16 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 5.10 (16)327 (28)151 (16)

17 194190 ROGER Brice FRA 5.47 (17)126 (60)115 (17)

18 6530104 BENNETT Bryce USA 5.51 (18)179 (49)111 (18)

19 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA 5.57 (20)107 (67)105 (20)

20 561216 KLINE Bostjan SLO 5.58 (21)215 (43)104 (21)

21 512039 ROULIN Gilles SUI 5.58 (21)157 (55)104 (21)

22 511139 KUENG Patrick SUI 5.62 (23)105 (68)100 (23)

23 511529 GISIN Marc SUI 5.87 (26)102 (69)76 (26)

24 194167 MUZATON Maxence FRA 5.87 (26)118 (63)76 (26)

25 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 5.91 (28)151 (56)72 (28)

26 934643 GOLDBERG Jared USA 5.99 (30)92 (73)64 (30)

27 6290985 BUZZI Emanuele ITA 12.71 (70)76 (82)61 (31)

28 202059 FERSTL Josef GER 6.59 (35)259 (34)52 (33)

29 561255 CATER Martin SLO 6.33 (34)165 (52)49 (34)

30 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN 14.67 (91)26 (122)26 (40)

31 53831 HIRSCHER Marcel AUT > 34.76 (207)+500 1817 (1)-

32 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA > 46.24 (302)+500 921 (5)-

33 561217 KOSI Klemen SLO 7.33 (38)45 (101)6 (60)

34 310426 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB 7.66 (40)--

35 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA 8.50 (44)89 (77)10 (53)

36 104096 THOMPSON Broderick CAN 8.97 (47)62 (88)16 (47)

37 380292 ZRNCIC DIM Natko CRO 12.71 (70)12 (147)-

38 6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA 12.74 (72)66 (86)-

39 930024 MAPLE Wiley USA 12.96 (74)18 (135)16 (47)

40 531452 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA 13.15 (77)80 (80)25 (41)

41 100558 COOK Dustin CAN 13.55 (80)92 (73)-

42 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA 14.12 (86)19 (133)19 (46)

43 180570 ROMAR Andreas FIN 16.07 (95)20 (132)9 (55)

44 20398 VERDU Joan AND 16.37 (96)--

45 170131 FAARUP Christoffer DEN 16.56 (98)--

46 192504 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas FRA 17.55 (102)61 (89)-

47 530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew USA 18.18 (107)57 (92)6 (60)

48 561310 HROBAT Miha SLO 18.26 (108)8 (162)5 (62)

49 110324 von APPEN Henrik CHI 18.85 (113)--

50 430472 KLUSAK Michal POL 19.26 (116)--

51 151215 FOREJTEK Filip CZE 19.69 (118)--

52 20324 OLIVERAS Marc AND 20.23 (120)--

53 150743 BERNDT Ondrej CZE > 22.09 (127)4 (178)-

54 511896 MURISIER Justin SUI > 23.50 (131)335 (26)-

55 54117 HOERL Christopher MDA > 25.48 (144)--
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

THU 8 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

Draw List

대진표 리스트 / Liste de tirage au sort

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 31 Ranked 120 in the FIS List: OLIVERAS M FIS Pts: 20.23

No
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

WCSL-DH WCSL-O

FIS

DH

FIS

56 104531 CRAWFORD James CAN > 27.27 (153)--

57 511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI > 28.24 (164)65 (87)-

58 102271 HUDEC Jan CZE > 29.55 (169)--

59 291318 TONETTI Riccardo ITA > 30.25 (172)122 (62)-

60 534562 LIGETY Ted USA > 30.77 (177)263 (33)-

61 193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA > 30.82 (178)444 (18)-

62 511983 AERNI Luca SUI > 31.06 (181)305 (30)-

63 151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan CZE > 31.19 (182)--

64 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel OAR > 31.87 (187)109 (66)-

65 670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor KAZ > 34.88 (209)--

66 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO > 35.72 (215)88 (78)-

67 350095 PFIFFNER Marco LIE > 38.12 (230)--

68 310421 STEVOVIC Marko SRB > 39.39 (242)--

69 370022 JENOT Olivier MON > 40.69 (254)--

70 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR > 42.02 (267)--

71 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian NOR > 42.77 (278)228 (38)-

72 202451 STRASSER Linus GER > 47.54 (311)131 (59)-

73 690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan UKR > 47.56 (312)--

74 270047 Mc MILLAN Patrick IRL > 51.29 (338)--

75 54320 SCHWARZ Marco AUT > 53.18 (346)221 (40)-

76 320391 KIM Dong Woo KOR > 60.68 (420)--

77 240139 KEKESI Marton HUN > 61.08 (426)--

78 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT > 62.26 (434)--

79 380290 SAMSAL Dalibor HUN > 63.34 (446)--

80 700879 ZAMPA Andreas SVK > 65.55 (469)27 (119)-

81 942023 TAHIRI Albin KOS > 65.55 (469)--

82 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL > 67.92 (491)--

83 700868 FALAT Matej SVK > 68.85 (500)--

84 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK > 71.54 (533)32 (115)-

85 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO > 73.98 (559)57 (92)-

Legend:

- No Points +500 At least 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place

> Greater than 120th rank in the FIS points list FIS DH FIS Points for Downhill (10th FIS points list 2017/2018)

No Control Number WCSL-DH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill

WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

FRI 9 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
두 번째 연습 / Entraînement 2

Start List

스타트 리스트 / Liste de départ

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate GURZELER Thomas SUI
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Johannes FIS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Start Referee LYNAM Brian CAN
Finish Referee KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1370m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 825m
Course Length 2965m
Homologation Number 11959/01/16

Race Information
Course Setter TRINKL Johannes FIS
Gates 33
Start Time 11:00

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 31

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Code Code
Time

Birth

1 292455 1982 ITAFILL Peter

2 6530104 1992 USABENNETT Bryce

3 192746 1984 FRATHEAUX Adrien

4 512039 1994 SUIROULIN Gilles

5 53980 1991 AUTKRIECHMAYR Vincent

6 293006 1984 ITAINNERHOFER Christof

7 291459 1989 ITAPARIS Dominik

8 511513 1988 SUICAVIEZEL Mauro

9 421483 1985 NORJANSRUD Kjetil

10 422139 1992 NORKILDE Aleksander Aamodt
break

11 202535 1993 GERDRESSEN Thomas

12 102899 1984 CANOSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel

13 511383 1987 SUIFEUZ Beat

14 194190 1990 FRAROGER Brice

15 53902 1990 AUTMAYER Matthias

16 53817 1989 AUTFRANZ Max

17 421328 1982 NORSVINDAL Aksel Lund

18 200379 1989 GERSANDER Andreas

19 50742 1980 AUTREICHELT Hannes

20 191740 1981 FRACLAREY Johan
break

21 511313 1986 SUIJANKA Carlo

22 103271 1987 CANTHOMSEN Benjamin

23 561255 1992 SLOCATER Martin

24 561216 1991 SLOKLINE Bostjan

25 6290985 1994 ITABUZZI Emanuele

26 934643 1991 USAGOLDBERG Jared

27 511139 1984 SUIKUENG Patrick

28 511529 1988 SUIGISIN Marc

29 194167 1990 FRAMUZATON Maxence

30 202059 1988 GERFERSTL Josef
break

31 53831 1989 AUTHIRSCHER Marcel

32 194364 1991 FRAPINTURAULT Alexis

33 561217 1991 SLOKOSI Klemen

34 310426 1992 SRBVUKICEVIC Marko

35 194298 1991 FRAGIEZENDANNER Blaise

36 104096 1994 CANTHOMPSON Broderick

37 380292 1986 CROZRNCIC DIM Natko

38 6530319 1992 USACOCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan

39 930024 1990 USAMAPLE Wiley

40 531452 1989 USABIESEMEYER Thomas

41 100558 1989 CANCOOK Dustin

42 293550 1985 ITAMARSAGLIA Matteo

43 180570 1989 FINROMAR Andreas
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

FRI 9 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
두 번째 연습 / Entraînement 2

Start List

스타트 리스트 / Liste de départ

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 31

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Code Code
Time

Birth

44 20398 1995 ANDVERDU Joan

45 170131 1992 DENFAARUP Christoffer

46 192504 1984 FRAMERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas

47 530939 1986 USAWEIBRECHT Andrew

48 561310 1995 SLOHROBAT Miha

49 110324 1994 CHIvon APPEN Henrik

50 430472 1990 POLKLUSAK Michal

51 151215 1997 CZEFOREJTEK Filip

52 20324 1991 ANDOLIVERAS Marc

53 150743 1988 CZEBERNDT Ondrej

54 511896 1992 SUIMURISIER Justin

55 54117 1989 MDAHOERL Christopher

56 104531 1997 CANCRAWFORD James

57 511638 1989 SUITUMLER Thomas

58 102271 1981 CZEHUDEC Jan

59 291318 1989 ITATONETTI Riccardo

60 534562 1984 USALIGETY Ted

61 193967 1989 FRAMUFFAT-JEANDET Victor

62 511983 1993 SUIAERNI Luca

63 151238 1998 CZEZABYSTRAN Jan

64 481327 1992 OARTRIKHICHEV Pavel

65 670037 1987 KAZZAKURDAEV Igor

66 380335 1993 CROZUBCIC Filip

67 350095 1994 LIEPFIFFNER Marco

68 310421 1996 SRBSTEVOVIC Marko

69 370022 1988 MONJENOT Olivier

70 660021 1991 BLRDANILOCHKIN Yuri

71 422082 1991 NORFOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian

72 202451 1992 GERSTRASSER Linus

73 690694 1993 UKRKOVBASNYUK Ivan

74 270047 1991 IRLMc MILLAN Patrick

75 54320 1995 AUTSCHWARZ Marco

76 320391 1995 KORKIM Dong Woo

77 240139 1995 HUNKEKESI Marton

78 550054 1992 LATZVEJNIEKS Kristaps

79 380290 1985 HUNSAMSAL Dalibor

80 700879 1993 SVKZAMPA Andreas

81 942023 1989 KOSTAHIRI Albin

82 54106 1992 BOLBREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon

83 700868 1993 SVKFALAT Matej

84 700830 1990 SVKZAMPA Adam

85 561322 1995 SLOHADALIN Stefan

Forerunners:
A - DEFAGO Didier SUI B - ABATE Jerry Todd USA C - TAYLOR Darwin USA
D - LEE Jang Woo KOR E - PARK Hyuk KOR F - WRIGHT Bronson USA
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

FRI 9 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
두 번째 연습 / Entraînement 2

Official Results

공식 경기결과 / Résultats officiels

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate GURZELER Thomas SUI
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Start Referee LYNAM Brian CAN
Finish Referee KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1195m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 650m
Course Length 2050m
Homologation Number 11959/01/16

Race Information
Course Setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 33
Start Time 11:00

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 31

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

CodeBirth

1 6 293006 1984 ITA 1:18.97INNERHOFER Christof

2 9 421483 1985 NOR 1:18.98 0.01JANSRUD Kjetil 0.26

3 13 511383 1987 SUI 1:19.41 0.44FEUZ Beat 11.36

4 15 53902 1990 AUT 1:19.42 0.45MAYER Matthias 11.62*

5 17 421328 1982 NOR 1:19.60 0.63SVINDAL Aksel Lund 16.22

6 2 6530104 1992 USA 1:19.62 0.65BENNETT Bryce 16.74

7 8 511513 1988 SUI 1:19.65 0.68CAVIEZEL Mauro 17.50

8 19 50742 1980 AUT 1:19.66 0.69REICHELT Hannes 17.76*

9 11 202535 1993 GER 1:19.67 0.70DRESSEN Thomas 18.01

10 10 422139 1992 NOR 1:19.73 0.76KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 19.54

11 1 292455 1982 ITA 1:19.86 0.89FILL Peter 22.85

12 7 291459 1989 ITA 1:19.91 0.94PARIS Dominik 24.11*

13 12 102899 1984 CAN 1:19.98 1.01OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 25.89*

14 21 511313 1986 SUI 1:20.02 1.05JANKA Carlo 26.90

15 14 194190 1990 FRA 1:20.03 1.06ROGER Brice 27.15

16 18 200379 1989 GER 1:20.16 1.19SANDER Andreas 30.43*

17 4 512039 1994 SUI 1:20.27 1.30ROULIN Gilles 33.20

18 16 53817 1989 AUT 1:20.32 1.35FRANZ Max 34.46

19 28 511529 1988 SUI 1:20.33 1.36GISIN Marc 34.71

20 36 104096 1994 CAN 1:20.34 1.37THOMPSON Broderick 34.96*

21 3 192746 1984 FRA 1:20.35 1.38THEAUX Adrien 35.21

22 22 103271 1987 CAN 1:20.37 1.40THOMSEN Benjamin 35.71

23 5 53980 1991 AUT 1:20.38 1.41KRIECHMAYR Vincent 35.96

24 38 6530319 1992 USA 1:20.43 1.46COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 37.21

25 27 511139 1984 SUI 1:20.51 1.54KUENG Patrick 39.21

26 26 934643 1991 USA 1:20.52 1.55GOLDBERG Jared 39.46

27 29 194167 1990 FRA 1:20.59 1.62MUZATON Maxence 41.21

28 40 531452 1989 USA 1:20.60 1.63BIESEMEYER Thomas 41.46

29 42 293550 1985 ITA 1:20.73 1.76MARSAGLIA Matteo 44.69

30 35 194298 1991 FRA 1:20.75 1.78GIEZENDANNER Blaise 45.19

31 39 930024 1990 USA 1:20.77 1.80MAPLE Wiley 45.69

32 43 180570 1989 FIN 1:21.02 2.05ROMAR Andreas 51.87*

33 60 534562 1984 USA 1:21.03 2.06LIGETY Ted 52.12*

34 30 202059 1988 GER 1:21.09 2.12FERSTL Josef 53.59

34 20 191740 1981 FRA 1:21.09 2.12CLAREY Johan 53.59

36 61 193967 1989 FRA 1:21.10 2.13MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor 53.84

36 25 6290985 1994 ITA 1:21.10 2.13BUZZI Emanuele 53.84

38 75 54320 1995 AUT 1:21.13 2.16SCHWARZ Marco 54.58

39 41 100558 1989 CAN 1:21.24 2.27COOK Dustin 57.28

40 24 561216 1991 SLO 1:21.49 2.52KLINE Bostjan 63.39

41 37 380292 1986 CRO 1:21.51 2.54ZRNCIC DIM Natko 63.88

42 57 511638 1989 SUI 1:21.54 2.57TUMLER Thomas 64.61

43 32 194364 1991 FRA 1:21.55 2.58PINTURAULT Alexis 64.86

44 23 561255 1992 SLO 1:21.61 2.64CATER Martin 66.32

45 33 561217 1991 SLO 1:21.69 2.72KOSI Klemen 68.26

46 48 561310 1995 SLO 1:21.71 2.74HROBAT Miha 68.74
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

FRI 9 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
두 번째 연습 / Entraînement 2

Official Results

공식 경기결과 / Résultats officiels

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 31

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

CodeBirth

47 45 170131 1992 DEN 1:21.89 2.92FAARUP Christoffer 73.10

48 51 151215 1997 CZE 1:21.96 2.99FOREJTEK Filip 74.79

49 34 310426 1992 SRB 1:22.03 3.06VUKICEVIC Marko 76.47

50 46 192504 1984 FRA 1:22.18 3.21MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas 80.07

51 59 291318 1989 ITA 1:22.24 3.27TONETTI Riccardo 81.51*

52 66 380335 1993 CRO 1:22.32 3.35ZUBCIC Filip 83.42

53 54 511896 1992 SUI 1:22.41 3.44MURISIER Justin 85.57

54 55 54117 1989 MDA 1:22.53 3.56HOERL Christopher 88.43*

55 64 481327 1992 OAR 1:22.58 3.61TRIKHICHEV Pavel 89.62

56 62 511983 1993 SUI 1:22.60 3.63AERNI Luca 90.09

57 67 350095 1994 LIE 1:22.64 3.67PFIFFNER Marco 91.04

58 49 110324 1994 CHI 1:22.67 3.70von APPEN Henrik 91.75

59 85 561322 1995 SLO 1:22.68 3.71HADALIN Stefan 91.99

60 53 150743 1988 CZE 1:22.84 3.87BERNDT Ondrej 95.77

61 44 20398 1995 AND 1:22.85 3.88VERDU Joan 96.00*

62 31 53831 1989 AUT 1:22.88 3.91HIRSCHER Marcel 96.71

63 50 430472 1990 POL 1:22.95 3.98KLUSAK Michal 98.36

64 52 20324 1991 AND 1:23.04 4.07OLIVERAS Marc 100.48

65 84 700830 1990 SVK 1:23.20 4.23ZAMPA Adam 104.22

66 73 690694 1993 UKR 1:23.26 4.29KOVBASNYUK Ivan 105.63*

67 63 151238 1998 CZE 1:23.59 4.62ZABYSTRAN Jan 113.30

68 72 202451 1992 GER 1:23.68 4.71STRASSER Linus 115.39*

69 65 670037 1987 KAZ 1:23.80 4.83ZAKURDAEV Igor 118.16

70 58 102271 1981 CZE 1:23.88 4.91HUDEC Jan 120.00

71 71 422082 1991 NOR 1:24.04 5.07FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian 123.67

72 82 54106 1992 BOL 1:24.06 5.09BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 124.13*

73 69 370022 1988 MON 1:24.23 5.26JENOT Olivier 128.02*

74 78 550054 1992 LAT 1:24.34 5.37ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 130.53

75 70 660021 1991 BLR 1:24.38 5.41DANILOCHKIN Yuri 131.44*

76 81 942023 1989 KOS 1:24.70 5.73TAHIRI Albin 138.68

77 83 700868 1993 SVK 1:24.74 5.77FALAT Matej 139.59

78 76 320391 1995 KOR 1:25.15 6.18KIM Dong Woo 148.78

79 74 270047 1991 IRL 1:26.33 7.36Mc MILLAN Patrick 174.77*

80 68 310421 1996 SRB 1:26.40 7.43STEVOVIC Marko 176.29

81 77 240139 1995 HUN 1:27.42 8.45KEKESI Marton 198.15

82 79 380290 1985 HUN 1:28.19 9.22SAMSAL Dalibor 214.32

DID NOT FINISH: 1 competitor

56 104531 1997 CANCRAWFORD James

DID NOT START: 2 competitors

47 530939 1986 USAWEIBRECHT Andrew

80 700879 1993 SVKZAMPA Andreas

Forerunners:
A - DEFAGO Didier SUI B - ABATE Jerry Todd USA C - TAYLOR Darwin USA
D - LEE Jang Woo KOR E - PARK Hyuk KOR F - WRIGHT Bronson USA

Conditions on course:
OVERCAST Snow: COMPACT Temperature - Start: -7.8°C / 18°F Temperature - Finish: -3.7°C / 25.3°F

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

FRI 9 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
두 번째 연습 / Entraînement 2

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Number of Competitors: 82, Number of NOCs: 31

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

1 6 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int 1: 14.82 (12) I1-I2: 31.13 (1) 0.17  

Int 2: 45.95 (2) I2-I3: 18.47 (2) 0.01 Sp2: 105.72 (33)

Int 3: 1:04.42 (1) I3-Fin: 14.55 (18) 0.00 Sp3: 114.71 (1)

Fin: 1:18.97 (1)  0.00 Avg: 93.45  

2 9 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int 1: 14.80 (8) I1-I2: 31.14 (2) 0.15 Sp1: 106.85 (14)

Int 2: 45.94 (1) I2-I3: 18.65 (6) 0.00 Sp2: 109.32 (7)

Int 3: 1:04.59 (2) I3-Fin: 14.39 (8) 0.17 Sp3: 110.20 (14)

Fin: 1:18.98 (2)  0.01 Avg: 93.44  0.26

3 13 FEUZ Beat SUI Int 1: 14.81 (11) I1-I2: 31.41 (7) 0.16 Sp1: 110.61 (2)

Int 2: 46.22 (7) I2-I3: 18.58 (4) 0.28 Sp2: 110.30 (3)

Int 3: 1:04.80 (4) I3-Fin: 14.61 (22) 0.38 Sp3: 112.50 (3)

Fin: 1:19.41 (3)  0.44 Avg: 92.94  11.36

4 15 MAYER Matthias AUT* Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 31.31 (4) 0.22  

Int 2: 46.18 (5) I2-I3: 18.50 (3) 0.24 Sp2: 109.39 (6)

Int 3: 1:04.68 (3) I3-Fin: 14.74 (34) 0.26 Sp3: 112.25 (6)

Fin: 1:19.42 (4)  0.45 Avg: 92.92  11.62

5 17 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 31.45 (12) 0.20 Sp1: 107.98 (9)

Int 2: 46.30 (9) I2-I3: 19.08 (21) 0.36 Sp2: 108.21 (12)

Int 3: 1:05.38 (13) I3-Fin: 14.22 (1) 0.96 Sp3: 106.77 (30)

Fin: 1:19.60 (5)  0.63 Avg: 92.71  16.22

6 2 BENNETT Bryce USA Int 1: 14.89 (27) I1-I2: 31.41 (7) 0.24 Sp1: 108.51 (5)

Int 2: 46.30 (9) I2-I3: 18.94 (13) 0.36 Sp2: 106.89 (20)

Int 3: 1:05.24 (8) I3-Fin: 14.38 (4) 0.82 Sp3: 110.73 (12)

Fin: 1:19.62 (6)  0.65 Avg: 92.69  16.74

7 8 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 31.31 (4) 0.26 Sp1: 105.78 (21)

Int 2: 46.22 (7) I2-I3: 19.10 (24) 0.28 Sp2: 105.89 (29)

Int 3: 1:05.32 (11) I3-Fin: 14.33 (3) 0.90 Sp3: 103.70 (49)

Fin: 1:19.65 (7)  0.68 Avg: 92.66  17.50

8 19 REICHELT Hannes AUT* Int 1: 14.67 (2) I1-I2: 31.80 (17) 0.02 Sp1: 110.59 (3)

Int 2: 46.47 (14) I2-I3: 18.88 (10) 0.53 Sp2: 111.37 (1)

Int 3: 1:05.35 (12) I3-Fin: 14.31 (2) 0.93 Sp3: 107.71 (28)

Fin: 1:19.66 (8)  0.69 Avg: 92.64  17.76

9 11 DRESSEN Thomas GER Int 1: 14.96 (39) I1-I2: 31.42 (10) 0.31  

Int 2: 46.38 (11) I2-I3: 18.85 (9) 0.44 Sp2: 107.67 (15)

Int 3: 1:05.23 (7) I3-Fin: 14.44 (10) 0.81 Sp3: 108.04 (27)

Fin: 1:19.67 (9)  0.70 Avg: 92.63  18.01

10 10 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR Int 1: 14.80 (8) I1-I2: 31.16 (3) 0.15 Sp1: 112.03 (1)

Int 2: 45.96 (3) I2-I3: 19.16 (30) 0.02 Sp2: 106.52 (22)

Int 3: 1:05.12 (6) I3-Fin: 14.61 (22) 0.70 Sp3: 112.05 (9)

Fin: 1:19.73 (10)  0.76 Avg: 92.56  19.54

11 1 FILL Peter ITA Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 31.63 (13) 0.20 Sp1: 107.75 (10)

Int 2: 46.48 (15) I2-I3: 18.62 (5) 0.54  

Int 3: 1:05.10 (5) I3-Fin: 14.76 (36) 0.68  

Fin: 1:19.86 (11)  0.89 Avg: 92.41  22.85

12 7 PARIS Dominik ITA* Int 1: 14.65 (1) I1-I2: 31.41 (7) 0.00 Sp1: 110.15 (4)

Int 2: 46.06 (4) I2-I3: 19.19 (35) 0.12 Sp2: 104.01 (49)

Int 3: 1:05.25 (9) I3-Fin: 14.66 (28) 0.83 Sp3: 112.17 (7)

Fin: 1:19.91 (12)  0.94 Avg: 92.35  24.11

13 12 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN* Int 1: 14.86 (20) I1-I2: 32.26 (37) 0.21 Sp1: 104.01 (30)

Int 2: 47.12 (35) I2-I3: 18.41 (1) 1.18 Sp2: 110.27 (4)

Int 3: 1:05.53 (15) I3-Fin: 14.45 (11) 1.11 Sp3: 112.06 (8)

Fin: 1:19.98 (13)  1.01 Avg: 92.27  25.89
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

FRI 9 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
두 번째 연습 / Entraînement 2

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

14 21 JANKA Carlo SUI Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 31.92 (21) 0.20 Sp1: 104.98 (25)

Int 2: 46.77 (21) I2-I3: 18.68 (7) 0.83 Sp2: 105.98 (27)

Int 3: 1:05.45 (14) I3-Fin: 14.57 (19) 1.03 Sp3: 113.49 (2)

Fin: 1:20.02 (14)  1.05 Avg: 92.23  26.90

15 14 ROGER Brice FRA Int 1: 14.97 (43) I1-I2: 31.82 (18) 0.32 Sp1: 105.37 (22)

Int 2: 46.79 (22) I2-I3: 18.77 (8) 0.85 Sp2: 106.98 (19)

Int 3: 1:05.56 (16) I3-Fin: 14.47 (12) 1.14 Sp3: 109.00 (20)

Fin: 1:20.03 (15)  1.06 Avg: 92.22  27.15

16 18 SANDER Andreas GER* Int 1: 14.80 (8) I1-I2: 31.39 (6) 0.15  

Int 2: 46.19 (6) I2-I3: 19.09 (23) 0.25 Sp2: 108.89 (10)

Int 3: 1:05.28 (10) I3-Fin: 14.88 (47) 0.86 Sp3: 109.39 (18)

Fin: 1:20.16 (16)  1.19 Avg: 92.07  30.43

17 4 ROULIN Gilles SUI Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 31.85 (20) 0.22 Sp1: 106.80 (16)

Int 2: 46.72 (20) I2-I3: 19.03 (19) 0.78 Sp2: 102.09 (63)

Int 3: 1:05.75 (19) I3-Fin: 14.52 (17) 1.33 Sp3: 111.91 (10)

Fin: 1:20.27 (17)  1.30 Avg: 91.94  33.20

18 16 FRANZ Max AUT Int 1: 14.78 (5) I1-I2: 31.63 (13) 0.13 Sp1: 104.23 (28)

Int 2: 46.41 (12) I2-I3: 19.53 (47) 0.47 Sp2: 98.53 (74)

Int 3: 1:05.94 (23) I3-Fin: 14.38 (4) 1.52 Sp3: 110.07 (15)

Fin: 1:20.32 (18)  1.35 Avg: 91.88  34.46

19 28 GISIN Marc SUI Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 32.03 (27) 0.20 Sp1: 97.50 (40)

Int 2: 46.88 (25) I2-I3: 18.98 (16) 0.94 Sp2: 106.05 (26)

Int 3: 1:05.86 (22) I3-Fin: 14.47 (12) 1.44 Sp3: 108.22 (26)

Fin: 1:20.33 (19)  1.36 Avg: 91.87  34.71

20 36 THOMPSON Broderick CAN* Int 1: 14.73 (3) I1-I2: 32.16 (35) 0.08  

Int 2: 46.89 (26) I2-I3: 19.07 (20) 0.95  

Int 3: 1:05.96 (24) I3-Fin: 14.38 (4) 1.54  

Fin: 1:20.34 (20)  1.37 Avg: 91.86  34.96

21 3 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int 1: 14.84 (14) I1-I2: 31.84 (19) 0.19 Sp1: 107.36 (11)

Int 2: 46.68 (19) I2-I3: 18.99 (17) 0.74 Sp2: 108.06 (14)

Int 3: 1:05.67 (17) I3-Fin: 14.68 (30) 1.25 Sp3: 108.82 (22)

Fin: 1:20.35 (21)  1.38 Avg: 91.85  35.21

22 22 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN Int 1: 15.03 (49) I1-I2: 31.43 (11) 0.38  

Int 2: 46.46 (13) I2-I3: 19.24 (37) 0.52 Sp2: 104.84 (42)

Int 3: 1:05.70 (18) I3-Fin: 14.67 (29) 1.28 Sp3: 104.08 (46)

Fin: 1:20.37 (22)  1.40 Avg: 91.83  35.71

23 5 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int 1: 14.74 (4) I1-I2: 31.93 (22) 0.09  

Int 2: 46.67 (18) I2-I3: 19.13 (27) 0.73 Sp2: 105.70 (34)

Int 3: 1:05.80 (21) I3-Fin: 14.58 (20) 1.38 Sp3: 106.21 (32)

Fin: 1:20.38 (23)  1.41 Avg: 91.81  35.96

24 38 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA Int 1: 14.82 (12) I1-I2: 31.99 (24) 0.17 Sp1: 105.17 (24)

Int 2: 46.81 (23) I2-I3: 19.24 (37) 0.87 Sp2: 104.90 (41)

Int 3: 1:06.05 (29) I3-Fin: 14.38 (4) 1.63 Sp3: 104.92 (41)

Fin: 1:20.43 (24)  1.46 Avg: 91.76  37.21

25 27 KUENG Patrick SUI Int 1: 14.89 (27) I1-I2: 31.93 (22) 0.24  

Int 2: 46.82 (24) I2-I3: 19.18 (33) 0.88 Sp2: 105.51 (36)

Int 3: 1:06.00 (28) I3-Fin: 14.51 (15) 1.58 Sp3: 105.39 (35)

Fin: 1:20.51 (25)  1.54 Avg: 91.67  39.21

26 26 GOLDBERG Jared USA Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 31.71 (15) 0.26 Sp1: 102.99 (32)

Int 2: 46.62 (16) I2-I3: 19.17 (32) 0.68 Sp2: 106.14 (24)

Int 3: 1:05.79 (20) I3-Fin: 14.73 (33) 1.37 Sp3: 107.53 (29)

Fin: 1:20.52 (26)  1.55 Avg: 91.65  39.46

27 29 MUZATON Maxence FRA Int 1: 15.00 (44) I1-I2: 32.07 (28) 0.35  

Int 2: 47.07 (31) I2-I3: 18.89 (11) 1.13 Sp2: 108.23 (11)

Int 3: 1:05.96 (24) I3-Fin: 14.63 (24) 1.54 Sp3: 110.44 (13)

Fin: 1:20.59 (27)  1.62 Avg: 91.57  41.21
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

FRI 9 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
두 번째 연습 / Entraînement 2

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

28 40 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA Int 1: 14.92 (36) I1-I2: 32.11 (32) 0.27  

Int 2: 47.03 (30) I2-I3: 18.94 (13) 1.09 Sp2: 109.98 (5)

Int 3: 1:05.97 (26) I3-Fin: 14.63 (24) 1.55 Sp3: 108.90 (21)

Fin: 1:20.60 (28)  1.63 Avg: 91.56  41.46

29 42 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 32.07 (28) 0.26 Sp1: 102.72 (33)

Int 2: 46.98 (28) I2-I3: 19.26 (40) 1.04 Sp2: 105.69 (35)

Int 3: 1:06.24 (33) I3-Fin: 14.49 (14) 1.82 Sp3: 102.80 (56)

Fin: 1:20.73 (29)  1.76 Avg: 91.42  44.69

30 35 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA Int 1: 14.95 (38) I1-I2: 32.14 (34) 0.30 Sp1: 102.72 (33)

Int 2: 47.09 (32) I2-I3: 18.90 (12) 1.15 Sp2: 107.16 (17)

Int 3: 1:05.99 (27) I3-Fin: 14.76 (36) 1.57 Sp3: 105.00 (40)

Fin: 1:20.75 (30)  1.78 Avg: 91.39  45.19

31 39 MAPLE Wiley USA Int 1: 14.90 (30) I1-I2: 32.40 (42) 0.25 Sp1: 106.90 (13)

Int 2: 47.30 (41) I2-I3: 18.96 (15) 1.36 Sp2: 105.98 (27)

Int 3: 1:06.26 (34) I3-Fin: 14.51 (15) 1.84 Sp3: 109.75 (16)

Fin: 1:20.77 (31)  1.80 Avg: 91.37  45.69

32 43 ROMAR Andreas FIN* Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 32.65 (52) 0.22 Sp1: 105.80 (20)

Int 2: 47.52 (47) I2-I3: 19.10 (24) 1.58 Sp2: 105.42 (37)

Int 3: 1:06.62 (43) I3-Fin: 14.40 (9) 2.20 Sp3: 108.79 (23)

Fin: 1:21.02 (32)  2.05 Avg: 91.09  51.87

33 60 LIGETY Ted USA* Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 31.72 (16) 0.26 Sp1: 104.73 (26)

Int 2: 46.63 (17) I2-I3: 19.59 (50) 0.69 Sp2: 102.46 (61)

Int 3: 1:06.22 (31) I3-Fin: 14.81 (42) 1.80 Sp3: 103.60 (50)

Fin: 1:21.03 (33)  2.06 Avg: 91.08  52.12

34 30 FERSTL Josef GER Int 1: 14.89 (27) I1-I2: 32.44 (44) 0.24  

Int 2: 47.33 (42) I2-I3: 19.16 (30) 1.39 Sp2: 105.83 (32)

Int 3: 1:06.49 (38) I3-Fin: 14.60 (21) 2.07 Sp3: 102.92 (55)

Fin: 1:21.09 (34)  2.12 Avg: 91.01  53.59

34 20 CLAREY Johan FRA Int 1: 15.10 (56) I1-I2: 32.13 (33) 0.45 Sp1: 106.04 (19)

Int 2: 47.23 (37) I2-I3: 19.00 (18) 1.29 Sp2: 109.04 (9)

Int 3: 1:06.23 (32) I3-Fin: 14.86 (44) 1.81 Sp3: 109.36 (19)

Fin: 1:21.09 (34)  2.12 Avg: 91.01  53.59

36 61 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA Int 1: 14.86 (20) I1-I2: 32.37 (41) 0.21  

Int 2: 47.23 (37) I2-I3: 19.24 (37) 1.29 Sp2: 106.13 (25)

Int 3: 1:06.47 (37) I3-Fin: 14.63 (24) 2.05 Sp3: 104.22 (45)

Fin: 1:21.10 (36)  2.13 Avg: 91.00  53.84

36 25 BUZZI Emanuele ITA Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 32.10 (31) 0.22 Sp1: 104.65 (27)

Int 2: 46.97 (27) I2-I3: 19.20 (36) 1.03 Sp2: 110.41 (2)

Int 3: 1:06.17 (30) I3-Fin: 14.93 (49) 1.75 Sp3: 103.72 (48)

Fin: 1:21.10 (36)  2.13 Avg: 91.00  53.84

38 75 SCHWARZ Marco AUT Int 1: 14.79 (6) I1-I2: 32.31 (38) 0.14  

Int 2: 47.10 (33) I2-I3: 19.29 (41) 1.16 Sp2: 104.33 (44)

Int 3: 1:06.39 (36) I3-Fin: 14.74 (34) 1.97 Sp3: 106.11 (33)

Fin: 1:21.13 (38)  2.16 Avg: 90.97  54.58

39 41 COOK Dustin CAN Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 32.59 (49) 0.22  

Int 2: 47.46 (46) I2-I3: 19.13 (27) 1.52 Sp2: 105.37 (38)

Int 3: 1:06.59 (41) I3-Fin: 14.65 (27) 2.17 Sp3: 105.22 (37)

Fin: 1:21.24 (39)  2.27 Avg: 90.84  57.28

40 24 KLINE Bostjan SLO Int 1: 15.24 (69) I1-I2: 32.09 (30) 0.59  

Int 2: 47.33 (42) I2-I3: 19.33 (42) 1.39 Sp2: 102.51 (60)

Int 3: 1:06.66 (44) I3-Fin: 14.83 (43) 2.24 Sp3: 105.84 (34)

Fin: 1:21.49 (40)  2.52 Avg: 90.56  63.39

41 37 ZRNCIC DIM Natko CRO Int 1: 15.11 (57) I1-I2: 32.59 (49) 0.46  

Int 2: 47.70 (50) I2-I3: 19.12 (26) 1.76 Sp2: 104.31 (45)

Int 3: 1:06.82 (45) I3-Fin: 14.69 (31) 2.40 Sp3: 112.42 (5)

Fin: 1:21.51 (41)  2.54 Avg: 90.54  63.88
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Time  Dist.(m)
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Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

42 57 TUMLER Thomas SUI Int 1: 14.96 (39) I1-I2: 32.31 (38) 0.31  

Int 2: 47.27 (40) I2-I3: 19.08 (21) 1.33 Sp2: 108.19 (13)

Int 3: 1:06.35 (35) I3-Fin: 15.19 (71) 1.93 Sp3: 110.95 (11)

Fin: 1:21.54 (42)  2.57 Avg: 90.51  64.61

43 32 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA Int 1: 14.94 (37) I1-I2: 32.16 (35) 0.29 Sp1: 106.84 (15)

Int 2: 47.10 (33) I2-I3: 19.45 (43) 1.16 Sp2: 107.66 (16)

Int 3: 1:06.55 (40) I3-Fin: 15.00 (53) 2.13 Sp3: 104.33 (44)

Fin: 1:21.55 (43)  2.58 Avg: 90.50  64.86

44 23 CATER Martin SLO Int 1: 15.02 (47) I1-I2: 32.34 (40) 0.37  

Int 2: 47.36 (44) I2-I3: 19.18 (33) 1.42  

Int 3: 1:06.54 (39) I3-Fin: 15.07 (59) 2.12 Sp3: 109.53 (17)

Fin: 1:21.61 (44)  2.64 Avg: 90.43  66.32

45 33 KOSI Klemen SLO Int 1: 15.00 (44) I1-I2: 32.45 (45) 0.35  

Int 2: 47.45 (45) I2-I3: 19.14 (29) 1.51 Sp2: 105.07 (39)

Int 3: 1:06.59 (41) I3-Fin: 15.10 (62) 2.17 Sp3: 108.55 (24)

Fin: 1:21.69 (45)  2.72 Avg: 90.34  68.26

46 48 HROBAT Miha SLO Int 1: 15.26 (70) I1-I2: 32.00 (26) 0.61 Sp1: 108.43 (6)

Int 2: 47.26 (39) I2-I3: 19.67 (55) 1.32 Sp2: 103.94 (50)

Int 3: 1:06.93 (46) I3-Fin: 14.78 (38) 2.51 Sp3: 103.41 (51)

Fin: 1:21.71 (46)  2.74 Avg: 90.32  68.74

47 45 FAARUP Christoffer DEN Int 1: 15.06 (53) I1-I2: 32.55 (47) 0.41  

Int 2: 47.61 (49) I2-I3: 19.48 (45) 1.67 Sp2: 106.38 (23)

Int 3: 1:07.09 (48) I3-Fin: 14.80 (40) 2.67 Sp3: 102.02 (60)

Fin: 1:21.89 (47)  2.92 Avg: 90.12  73.10

48 51 FOREJTEK Filip CZE Int 1: 15.03 (49) I1-I2: 31.99 (24) 0.38  

Int 2: 47.02 (29) I2-I3: 19.98 (67) 1.08 Sp2: 101.08 (66)

Int 3: 1:07.00 (47) I3-Fin: 14.96 (50) 2.58 Sp3: 102.94 (54)

Fin: 1:21.96 (48)  2.99 Avg: 90.04  74.79

49 34 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB Int 1: 15.05 (52) I1-I2: 32.52 (46) 0.40  

Int 2: 47.57 (48) I2-I3: 19.59 (50) 1.63 Sp2: 107.11 (18)

Int 3: 1:07.16 (49) I3-Fin: 14.87 (45) 2.74 Sp3: 104.84 (43)

Fin: 1:22.03 (49)  3.06 Avg: 89.97  76.47

50 46 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas FRA Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 32.99 (64) 0.20 Sp1: 105.36 (23)

Int 2: 47.84 (55) I2-I3: 19.64 (53) 1.90 Sp2: 104.76 (43)

Int 3: 1:07.48 (53) I3-Fin: 14.70 (32) 3.06 Sp3: 100.32 (69)

Fin: 1:22.18 (50)  3.21 Avg: 89.80  80.07

51 59 TONETTI Riccardo ITA* Int 1: 14.79 (6) I1-I2: 32.43 (43) 0.14  

Int 2: 47.22 (36) I2-I3: 20.00 (69) 1.28 Sp2: 109.15 (8)

Int 3: 1:07.22 (50) I3-Fin: 15.02 (55) 2.80 Sp3: 105.06 (39)

Fin: 1:22.24 (51)  3.27 Avg: 89.74  81.51

52 66 ZUBCIC Filip CRO Int 1: 15.07 (55) I1-I2: 32.94 (62) 0.42  

Int 2: 48.01 (59) I2-I3: 19.51 (46) 2.07 Sp2: 102.92 (57)

Int 3: 1:07.52 (55) I3-Fin: 14.80 (40) 3.10 Sp3: 103.32 (52)

Fin: 1:22.32 (52)  3.35 Avg: 89.65  83.42

53 54 MURISIER Justin SUI Int 1: 15.06 (53) I1-I2: 32.73 (53) 0.41  

Int 2: 47.79 (53) I2-I3: 19.71 (58) 1.85 Sp2: 104.10 (48)

Int 3: 1:07.50 (54) I3-Fin: 14.91 (48) 3.08 Sp3: 103.05 (53)

Fin: 1:22.41 (53)  3.44 Avg: 89.55  85.57

54 55 HOERL Christopher MDA* Int 1: 15.11 (57) I1-I2: 33.11 (66) 0.46 Sp1: 98.69 (39)

Int 2: 48.22 (65) I2-I3: 19.53 (47) 2.28 Sp2: 103.94 (50)

Int 3: 1:07.75 (60) I3-Fin: 14.78 (38) 3.33 Sp3: 100.43 (67)

Fin: 1:22.53 (54)  3.56 Avg: 89.42  88.43

55 64 TRIKHICHEV Pavel OAR Int 1: 14.96 (39) I1-I2: 32.85 (56) 0.31 Sp1: 99.71 (36)

Int 2: 47.81 (54) I2-I3: 19.64 (53) 1.87 Sp2: 102.88 (59)

Int 3: 1:07.45 (52) I3-Fin: 15.13 (64) 3.03 Sp3: 105.38 (36)

Fin: 1:22.58 (55)  3.61 Avg: 89.37  89.62
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56 62 AERNI Luca SUI Int 1: 15.02 (47) I1-I2: 32.84 (55) 0.37  

Int 2: 47.86 (56) I2-I3: 19.69 (56) 1.92  

Int 3: 1:07.55 (56) I3-Fin: 15.05 (58) 3.13  

Fin: 1:22.60 (56)  3.63 Avg: 89.35  90.09

57 67 PFIFFNER Marco LIE Int 1: 14.96 (39) I1-I2: 32.93 (61) 0.31 Sp1: 106.68 (17)

Int 2: 47.89 (57) I2-I3: 19.47 (44) 1.95 Sp2: 105.85 (31)

Int 3: 1:07.36 (51) I3-Fin: 15.28 (73) 2.94 Sp3: 108.52 (25)

Fin: 1:22.64 (57)  3.67 Avg: 89.30  91.04

58 49 von APPEN Henrik CHI Int 1: 15.21 (66) I1-I2: 32.82 (54) 0.56 Sp1: 104.05 (29)

Int 2: 48.03 (60) I2-I3: 19.77 (60) 2.09 Sp2: 99.49 (71)

Int 3: 1:07.80 (61) I3-Fin: 14.87 (45) 3.38 Sp3: 103.73 (47)

Fin: 1:22.67 (58)  3.70 Avg: 89.27  91.75

59 85 HADALIN Stefan SLO Int 1: 15.16 (60) I1-I2: 32.62 (51) 0.51 Sp1: 107.04 (12)

Int 2: 47.78 (52) I2-I3: 19.77 (60) 1.84 Sp2: 104.27 (46)

Int 3: 1:07.55 (56) I3-Fin: 15.13 (64) 3.13 Sp3: 101.64 (62)

Fin: 1:22.68 (59)  3.71 Avg: 89.26  91.99

60 53 BERNDT Ondrej CZE Int 1: 15.32 (73) I1-I2: 32.95 (63) 0.67 Sp1: 103.80 (31)

Int 2: 48.27 (66) I2-I3: 19.54 (49) 2.33 Sp2: 103.30 (55)

Int 3: 1:07.81 (62) I3-Fin: 15.03 (56) 3.39 Sp3: 101.61 (63)

Fin: 1:22.84 (60)  3.87 Avg: 89.09  95.77

61 44 VERDU Joan AND* Int 1: 15.22 (68) I1-I2: 32.85 (56) 0.57  

Int 2: 48.07 (61) I2-I3: 19.75 (59) 2.13  

Int 3: 1:07.82 (63) I3-Fin: 15.03 (56) 3.40  

Fin: 1:22.85 (61)  3.88 Avg: 89.08  96.00

62 31 HIRSCHER Marcel AUT Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 33.02 (65) 0.26  

Int 2: 47.93 (58) I2-I3: 19.78 (62) 1.99 Sp2: 103.31 (54)

Int 3: 1:07.71 (58) I3-Fin: 15.17 (69) 3.29 Sp3: 95.55 (77)

Fin: 1:22.88 (62)  3.91 Avg: 89.04  96.71

63 50 KLUSAK Michal POL Int 1: 15.20 (65) I1-I2: 32.89 (59) 0.55 Sp1: 108.15 (8)

Int 2: 48.09 (64) I2-I3: 19.90 (65) 2.15 Sp2: 102.25 (62)

Int 3: 1:07.99 (65) I3-Fin: 14.96 (50) 3.57 Sp3: 106.28 (31)

Fin: 1:22.95 (63)  3.98 Avg: 88.97  98.36

64 52 OLIVERAS Marc AND Int 1: 15.21 (66) I1-I2: 32.86 (58) 0.56  

Int 2: 48.07 (61) I2-I3: 19.89 (64) 2.13 Sp2: 100.30 (69)

Int 3: 1:07.96 (64) I3-Fin: 15.08 (60) 3.54 Sp3: 100.01 (70)

Fin: 1:23.04 (64)  4.07 Avg: 88.87  100.48

65 84 ZAMPA Adam SVK Int 1: 15.19 (63) I1-I2: 32.58 (48) 0.54  

Int 2: 47.77 (51) I2-I3: 19.95 (66) 1.83 Sp2: 106.59 (21)

Int 3: 1:07.72 (59) I3-Fin: 15.48 (77) 3.30 Sp3: 99.86 (72)

Fin: 1:23.20 (65)  4.23 Avg: 88.70  104.22

66 73 KOVBASNYUK Ivan UKR* Int 1: 15.16 (60) I1-I2: 32.92 (60) 0.51 Sp1: 99.32 (38)

Int 2: 48.08 (63) I2-I3: 20.09 (72) 2.14 Sp2: 103.29 (56)

Int 3: 1:08.17 (66) I3-Fin: 15.09 (61) 3.75 Sp3: 100.42 (68)

Fin: 1:23.26 (66)  4.29 Avg: 88.64  105.63

67 63 ZABYSTRAN Jan CZE Int 1: 15.45 (77) I1-I2: 0.80  

Int 2: I2-I3:  

Int 3: 1:08.63 (69) I3-Fin: 14.96 (50) 4.21  

Fin: 1:23.59 (67)  4.62 Avg: 88.29  113.30

68 72 STRASSER Linus GER* Int 1: 15.03 (49) I1-I2: 33.83 (73) 0.38 Sp1: 106.48 (18)

Int 2: 48.86 (69) I2-I3: 19.63 (52) 2.92 Sp2: 105.07 (39)

Int 3: 1:08.49 (67) I3-Fin: 15.19 (71) 4.07 Sp3: 102.35 (59)

Fin: 1:23.68 (68)  4.71 Avg: 88.19  115.39

69 65 ZAKURDAEV Igor KAZ Int 1: 15.54 (80) I1-I2: 33.56 (69) 0.89  

Int 2: 49.10 (73) I2-I3: 19.70 (57) 3.16 Sp2: 103.85 (52)

Int 3: 1:08.80 (70) I3-Fin: 15.00 (53) 4.38 Sp3: 104.86 (42)

Fin: 1:23.80 (69)  4.83 Avg: 88.07  118.16
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70 58 HUDEC Jan CZE Int 1: 15.28 (71) I1-I2: 33.29 (67) 0.63 Sp1: 99.54 (37)

Int 2: 48.57 (67) I2-I3: 20.00 (69) 2.63 Sp2: 103.61 (53)

Int 3: 1:08.57 (68) I3-Fin: 15.31 (74) 4.15 Sp3: 102.64 (57)

Fin: 1:23.88 (70)  4.91 Avg: 87.98  120.00

71 71 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian NOR Int 1: 15.28 (71) I1-I2: 33.66 (70) 0.63  

Int 2: 48.94 (71) I2-I3: 20.00 (69) 3.00 Sp2: 105.86 (30)

Int 3: 1:08.94 (72) I3-Fin: 15.10 (62) 4.52 Sp3: 100.77 (66)

Fin: 1:24.04 (71)  5.07 Avg: 87.82  123.67

72 82 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER BOL* Int 1: 15.19 (63) I1-I2: 33.47 (68) 0.54  

Int 2: 48.66 (68) I2-I3: 20.26 (75) 2.72 Sp2: 100.47 (68)

Int 3: 1:08.92 (71) I3-Fin: 15.14 (66) 4.50 Sp3: 101.34 (64)

Fin: 1:24.06 (72)  5.09 Avg: 87.79  124.13

73 69 JENOT Olivier MON* Int 1: 15.37 (75) I1-I2: 33.83 (73) 0.72  

Int 2: 49.20 (74) I2-I3: 19.86 (63) 3.26 Sp2: 104.18 (47)

Int 3: 1:09.06 (73) I3-Fin: 15.17 (69) 4.64 Sp3: 98.54 (75)

Fin: 1:24.23 (73)  5.26 Avg: 87.62  128.02

74 78 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT Int 1: 15.18 (62) I1-I2: 33.71 (71) 0.53 Sp1: 94.30 (43)

Int 2: 48.89 (70) I2-I3: 20.31 (76) 2.95 Sp2: 100.67 (67)

Int 3: 1:09.20 (74) I3-Fin: 15.14 (66) 4.78 Sp3: 102.50 (58)

Fin: 1:24.34 (74)  5.37 Avg: 87.50  130.53

75 70 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR* Int 1: 15.00 (44) I1-I2: 34.25 (77) 0.35  

Int 2: 49.25 (75) I2-I3: 19.99 (68) 3.31 Sp2: 98.98 (72)

Int 3: 1:09.24 (76) I3-Fin: 15.14 (66) 4.82 Sp3: 101.11 (65)

Fin: 1:24.38 (75)  5.41 Avg: 87.46  131.44

76 81 TAHIRI Albin KOS Int 1: 15.42 (76) I1-I2: 33.83 (73) 0.77 Sp1: 108.18 (7)

Int 2: 49.25 (75) I2-I3: 20.09 (72) 3.31 Sp2: 98.77 (73)

Int 3: 1:09.34 (77) I3-Fin: 15.36 (75) 4.92 Sp3: 112.50 (3)

Fin: 1:24.70 (76)  5.73 Avg: 87.13  138.68

77 83 FALAT Matej SVK Int 1: 15.34 (74) I1-I2: 33.72 (72) 0.69 Sp1: 96.81 (41)

Int 2: 49.06 (72) I2-I3: 20.16 (74) 3.12 Sp2: 101.85 (64)

Int 3: 1:09.22 (75) I3-Fin: 15.52 (78) 4.80 Sp3: 101.69 (61)

Fin: 1:24.74 (77)  5.77 Avg: 87.09  139.59

78 76 KIM Dong Woo KOR Int 1: 15.45 (77) I1-I2: 33.89 (76) 0.80  

Int 2: 49.34 (77) I2-I3: 20.38 (77) 3.40 Sp2: 101.19 (65)

Int 3: 1:09.72 (78) I3-Fin: 15.43 (76) 5.30 Sp3: 105.20 (38)

Fin: 1:25.15 (78)  6.18 Avg: 86.67  148.78

79 74 Mc MILLAN Patrick IRL* Int 1: 15.55 (81) I1-I2: 34.39 (78) 0.90 Sp1: 101.09 (35)

Int 2: 49.94 (79) I2-I3: 20.63 (78) 4.00 Sp2: 102.92 (57)

Int 3: 1:10.57 (79) I3-Fin: 15.76 (81) 6.15 Sp3: 98.17 (76)

Fin: 1:26.33 (79)  7.36 Avg: 85.49  174.77

80 68 STEVOVIC Marko SRB Int 1: 15.14 (59) I1-I2: 34.69 (79) 0.49 Sp1: 94.48 (42)

Int 2: 49.83 (78) I2-I3: 20.84 (81) 3.89 Sp2: 97.21 (76)

Int 3: 1:10.67 (80) I3-Fin: 15.73 (80) 6.25 Sp3: 99.00 (74)

Fin: 1:26.40 (80)  7.43 Avg: 85.42  176.29

81 77 KEKESI Marton HUN Int 1: 15.97 (82) I1-I2: 35.14 (80) 1.32  

Int 2: 51.11 (80) I2-I3: 20.64 (79) 5.17 Sp2: 99.77 (70)

Int 3: 1:11.75 (81) I3-Fin: 15.67 (79) 7.33 Sp3: 99.88 (71)

Fin: 1:27.42 (81)  8.45 Avg: 84.42  198.15

82 79 SAMSAL Dalibor HUN Int 1: 15.53 (79) I1-I2: 36.04 (81) 0.88 Sp1: 93.18 (44)

Int 2: 51.57 (81) I2-I3: 20.83 (80) 5.63 Sp2: 97.94 (75)

Int 3: 1:12.40 (82) I3-Fin: 15.79 (82) 7.98 Sp3: 99.13 (73)

Fin: 1:28.19 (82)  9.22 Avg: 83.68  214.32

9 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 0225

Report Created FRI 9 FEB 2018 13:58ALPMDH----------------TRNO000200--_77A 1.0 Page 6/7



Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

FRI 9 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Men's Downhill
남자 활강 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
두 번째 연습 / Entraînement 2

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3
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Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish

Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 31

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

1 FILL Peter ITA Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 31.63 (13) 0.20 Sp1: 107.75 (10)

Int 2: 46.48 (15) I2-I3: 18.62 (5) 0.54  

Int 3: 1:05.10 (5) I3-Fin: 14.76 (36) 0.68  

Fin: 1:19.86 (11)  0.89 Avg: 92.41  22.85

2 BENNETT Bryce USA Int 1: 14.89 (27) I1-I2: 31.41 (7) 0.24 Sp1: 108.51 (5)

Int 2: 46.30 (9) I2-I3: 18.94 (13) 0.36 Sp2: 106.89 (20)

Int 3: 1:05.24 (8) I3-Fin: 14.38 (4) 0.82 Sp3: 110.73 (12)

Fin: 1:19.62 (6)  0.65 Avg: 92.69  16.74

3 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int 1: 14.84 (14) I1-I2: 31.84 (19) 0.19 Sp1: 107.36 (11)

Int 2: 46.68 (19) I2-I3: 18.99 (17) 0.74 Sp2: 108.06 (14)

Int 3: 1:05.67 (17) I3-Fin: 14.68 (30) 1.25 Sp3: 108.82 (22)

Fin: 1:20.35 (21)  1.38 Avg: 91.85  35.21

4 ROULIN Gilles SUI Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 31.85 (20) 0.22 Sp1: 106.80 (16)

Int 2: 46.72 (20) I2-I3: 19.03 (19) 0.78 Sp2: 102.09 (63)

Int 3: 1:05.75 (19) I3-Fin: 14.52 (17) 1.33 Sp3: 111.91 (10)

Fin: 1:20.27 (17)  1.30 Avg: 91.94  33.20

5 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int 1: 14.74 (4) I1-I2: 31.93 (22) 0.09  

Int 2: 46.67 (18) I2-I3: 19.13 (27) 0.73 Sp2: 105.70 (34)

Int 3: 1:05.80 (21) I3-Fin: 14.58 (20) 1.38 Sp3: 106.21 (32)

Fin: 1:20.38 (23)  1.41 Avg: 91.81  35.96

6 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int 1: 14.82 (12) I1-I2: 31.13 (1) 0.17  

Int 2: 45.95 (2) I2-I3: 18.47 (2) 0.01 Sp2: 105.72 (33)

Int 3: 1:04.42 (1) I3-Fin: 14.55 (18) 0.00 Sp3: 114.71 (1)

Fin: 1:18.97 (1)  0.00 Avg: 93.45  

7 PARIS Dominik ITA* Int 1: 14.65 (1) I1-I2: 31.41 (7) 0.00 Sp1: 110.15 (4)

Int 2: 46.06 (4) I2-I3: 19.19 (35) 0.12 Sp2: 104.01 (49)

Int 3: 1:05.25 (9) I3-Fin: 14.66 (28) 0.83 Sp3: 112.17 (7)

Fin: 1:19.91 (12)  0.94 Avg: 92.35  24.11

8 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 31.31 (4) 0.26 Sp1: 105.78 (21)

Int 2: 46.22 (7) I2-I3: 19.10 (24) 0.28 Sp2: 105.89 (29)

Int 3: 1:05.32 (11) I3-Fin: 14.33 (3) 0.90 Sp3: 103.70 (49)

Fin: 1:19.65 (7)  0.68 Avg: 92.66  17.50

9 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int 1: 14.80 (8) I1-I2: 31.14 (2) 0.15 Sp1: 106.85 (14)

Int 2: 45.94 (1) I2-I3: 18.65 (6) 0.00 Sp2: 109.32 (7)

Int 3: 1:04.59 (2) I3-Fin: 14.39 (8) 0.17 Sp3: 110.20 (14)

Fin: 1:18.98 (2)  0.01 Avg: 93.44  0.26

10 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR Int 1: 14.80 (8) I1-I2: 31.16 (3) 0.15 Sp1: 112.03 (1)

Int 2: 45.96 (3) I2-I3: 19.16 (30) 0.02 Sp2: 106.52 (22)

Int 3: 1:05.12 (6) I3-Fin: 14.61 (22) 0.70 Sp3: 112.05 (9)

Fin: 1:19.73 (10)  0.76 Avg: 92.56  19.54

11 DRESSEN Thomas GER Int 1: 14.96 (39) I1-I2: 31.42 (10) 0.31  

Int 2: 46.38 (11) I2-I3: 18.85 (9) 0.44 Sp2: 107.67 (15)

Int 3: 1:05.23 (7) I3-Fin: 14.44 (10) 0.81 Sp3: 108.04 (27)

Fin: 1:19.67 (9)  0.70 Avg: 92.63  18.01

12 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN* Int 1: 14.86 (20) I1-I2: 32.26 (37) 0.21 Sp1: 104.01 (30)

Int 2: 47.12 (35) I2-I3: 18.41 (1) 1.18 Sp2: 110.27 (4)

Int 3: 1:05.53 (15) I3-Fin: 14.45 (11) 1.11 Sp3: 112.06 (8)

Fin: 1:19.98 (13)  1.01 Avg: 92.27  25.89

13 FEUZ Beat SUI Int 1: 14.81 (11) I1-I2: 31.41 (7) 0.16 Sp1: 110.61 (2)

Int 2: 46.22 (7) I2-I3: 18.58 (4) 0.28 Sp2: 110.30 (3)

Int 3: 1:04.80 (4) I3-Fin: 14.61 (22) 0.38 Sp3: 112.50 (3)

Fin: 1:19.41 (3)  0.44 Avg: 92.94  11.36
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14 ROGER Brice FRA Int 1: 14.97 (43) I1-I2: 31.82 (18) 0.32 Sp1: 105.37 (22)

Int 2: 46.79 (22) I2-I3: 18.77 (8) 0.85 Sp2: 106.98 (19)

Int 3: 1:05.56 (16) I3-Fin: 14.47 (12) 1.14 Sp3: 109.00 (20)

Fin: 1:20.03 (15)  1.06 Avg: 92.22  27.15

15 MAYER Matthias AUT* Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 31.31 (4) 0.22  

Int 2: 46.18 (5) I2-I3: 18.50 (3) 0.24 Sp2: 109.39 (6)

Int 3: 1:04.68 (3) I3-Fin: 14.74 (34) 0.26 Sp3: 112.25 (6)

Fin: 1:19.42 (4)  0.45 Avg: 92.92  11.62

16 FRANZ Max AUT Int 1: 14.78 (5) I1-I2: 31.63 (13) 0.13 Sp1: 104.23 (28)

Int 2: 46.41 (12) I2-I3: 19.53 (47) 0.47 Sp2: 98.53 (74)

Int 3: 1:05.94 (23) I3-Fin: 14.38 (4) 1.52 Sp3: 110.07 (15)

Fin: 1:20.32 (18)  1.35 Avg: 91.88  34.46

17 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 31.45 (12) 0.20 Sp1: 107.98 (9)

Int 2: 46.30 (9) I2-I3: 19.08 (21) 0.36 Sp2: 108.21 (12)

Int 3: 1:05.38 (13) I3-Fin: 14.22 (1) 0.96 Sp3: 106.77 (30)

Fin: 1:19.60 (5)  0.63 Avg: 92.71  16.22

18 SANDER Andreas GER* Int 1: 14.80 (8) I1-I2: 31.39 (6) 0.15  

Int 2: 46.19 (6) I2-I3: 19.09 (23) 0.25 Sp2: 108.89 (10)

Int 3: 1:05.28 (10) I3-Fin: 14.88 (47) 0.86 Sp3: 109.39 (18)

Fin: 1:20.16 (16)  1.19 Avg: 92.07  30.43

19 REICHELT Hannes AUT* Int 1: 14.67 (2) I1-I2: 31.80 (17) 0.02 Sp1: 110.59 (3)

Int 2: 46.47 (14) I2-I3: 18.88 (10) 0.53 Sp2: 111.37 (1)

Int 3: 1:05.35 (12) I3-Fin: 14.31 (2) 0.93 Sp3: 107.71 (28)

Fin: 1:19.66 (8)  0.69 Avg: 92.64  17.76

20 CLAREY Johan FRA Int 1: 15.10 (57) I1-I2: 32.13 (33) 0.45 Sp1: 106.04 (19)

Int 2: 47.23 (37) I2-I3: 19.00 (18) 1.29 Sp2: 109.04 (9)

Int 3: 1:06.23 (32) I3-Fin: 14.86 (44) 1.81 Sp3: 109.36 (19)

Fin: 1:21.09 (34)  2.12 Avg: 91.01  53.59

21 JANKA Carlo SUI Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 31.92 (21) 0.20 Sp1: 104.98 (25)

Int 2: 46.77 (21) I2-I3: 18.68 (7) 0.83 Sp2: 105.98 (27)

Int 3: 1:05.45 (14) I3-Fin: 14.57 (19) 1.03 Sp3: 113.49 (2)

Fin: 1:20.02 (14)  1.05 Avg: 92.23  26.90

22 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN Int 1: 15.03 (50) I1-I2: 31.43 (11) 0.38  

Int 2: 46.46 (13) I2-I3: 19.24 (37) 0.52 Sp2: 104.84 (42)

Int 3: 1:05.70 (18) I3-Fin: 14.67 (29) 1.28 Sp3: 104.08 (46)

Fin: 1:20.37 (22)  1.40 Avg: 91.83  35.71

23 CATER Martin SLO Int 1: 15.02 (48) I1-I2: 32.34 (40) 0.37  

Int 2: 47.36 (44) I2-I3: 19.18 (33) 1.42  

Int 3: 1:06.54 (39) I3-Fin: 15.07 (59) 2.12 Sp3: 109.53 (17)

Fin: 1:21.61 (44)  2.64 Avg: 90.43  66.32

24 KLINE Bostjan SLO Int 1: 15.24 (70) I1-I2: 32.09 (30) 0.59  

Int 2: 47.33 (42) I2-I3: 19.33 (42) 1.39 Sp2: 102.51 (60)

Int 3: 1:06.66 (44) I3-Fin: 14.83 (43) 2.24 Sp3: 105.84 (34)

Fin: 1:21.49 (40)  2.52 Avg: 90.56  63.39

25 BUZZI Emanuele ITA Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 32.10 (31) 0.22 Sp1: 104.65 (27)

Int 2: 46.97 (27) I2-I3: 19.20 (36) 1.03 Sp2: 110.41 (2)

Int 3: 1:06.17 (30) I3-Fin: 14.93 (49) 1.75 Sp3: 103.72 (48)

Fin: 1:21.10 (36)  2.13 Avg: 91.00  53.84

26 GOLDBERG Jared USA Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 31.71 (15) 0.26 Sp1: 102.99 (32)

Int 2: 46.62 (16) I2-I3: 19.17 (32) 0.68 Sp2: 106.14 (24)

Int 3: 1:05.79 (20) I3-Fin: 14.73 (33) 1.37 Sp3: 107.53 (29)

Fin: 1:20.52 (26)  1.55 Avg: 91.65  39.46

27 KUENG Patrick SUI Int 1: 14.89 (27) I1-I2: 31.93 (22) 0.24  

Int 2: 46.82 (24) I2-I3: 19.18 (33) 0.88 Sp2: 105.51 (36)

Int 3: 1:06.00 (28) I3-Fin: 14.51 (15) 1.58 Sp3: 105.39 (35)

Fin: 1:20.51 (25)  1.54 Avg: 91.67  39.21
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28 GISIN Marc SUI Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 32.03 (27) 0.20 Sp1: 97.50 (40)

Int 2: 46.88 (25) I2-I3: 18.98 (16) 0.94 Sp2: 106.05 (26)

Int 3: 1:05.86 (22) I3-Fin: 14.47 (12) 1.44 Sp3: 108.22 (26)

Fin: 1:20.33 (19)  1.36 Avg: 91.87  34.71

29 MUZATON Maxence FRA Int 1: 15.00 (45) I1-I2: 32.07 (28) 0.35  

Int 2: 47.07 (31) I2-I3: 18.89 (11) 1.13 Sp2: 108.23 (11)

Int 3: 1:05.96 (24) I3-Fin: 14.63 (24) 1.54 Sp3: 110.44 (13)

Fin: 1:20.59 (27)  1.62 Avg: 91.57  41.21

30 FERSTL Josef GER Int 1: 14.89 (27) I1-I2: 32.44 (44) 0.24  

Int 2: 47.33 (42) I2-I3: 19.16 (30) 1.39 Sp2: 105.83 (32)

Int 3: 1:06.49 (38) I3-Fin: 14.60 (21) 2.07 Sp3: 102.92 (55)

Fin: 1:21.09 (34)  2.12 Avg: 91.01  53.59

31 HIRSCHER Marcel AUT Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 33.02 (65) 0.26  

Int 2: 47.93 (58) I2-I3: 19.78 (62) 1.99 Sp2: 103.31 (54)

Int 3: 1:07.71 (58) I3-Fin: 15.17 (69) 3.29 Sp3: 95.55 (77)

Fin: 1:22.88 (62)  3.91 Avg: 89.04  96.71

32 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA Int 1: 14.94 (37) I1-I2: 32.16 (35) 0.29 Sp1: 106.84 (15)

Int 2: 47.10 (33) I2-I3: 19.45 (43) 1.16 Sp2: 107.66 (16)

Int 3: 1:06.55 (40) I3-Fin: 15.00 (53) 2.13 Sp3: 104.33 (44)

Fin: 1:21.55 (43)  2.58 Avg: 90.50  64.86

33 KOSI Klemen SLO Int 1: 15.00 (45) I1-I2: 32.45 (45) 0.35  

Int 2: 47.45 (45) I2-I3: 19.14 (29) 1.51 Sp2: 105.07 (39)

Int 3: 1:06.59 (41) I3-Fin: 15.10 (62) 2.17 Sp3: 108.55 (24)

Fin: 1:21.69 (45)  2.72 Avg: 90.34  68.26

34 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB Int 1: 15.05 (53) I1-I2: 32.52 (46) 0.40  

Int 2: 47.57 (48) I2-I3: 19.59 (50) 1.63 Sp2: 107.11 (18)

Int 3: 1:07.16 (49) I3-Fin: 14.87 (45) 2.74 Sp3: 104.84 (43)

Fin: 1:22.03 (49)  3.06 Avg: 89.97  76.47

35 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA Int 1: 14.95 (38) I1-I2: 32.14 (34) 0.30 Sp1: 102.72 (33)

Int 2: 47.09 (32) I2-I3: 18.90 (12) 1.15 Sp2: 107.16 (17)

Int 3: 1:05.99 (27) I3-Fin: 14.76 (36) 1.57 Sp3: 105.00 (40)

Fin: 1:20.75 (30)  1.78 Avg: 91.39  45.19

36 THOMPSON Broderick CAN* Int 1: 14.73 (3) I1-I2: 32.16 (35) 0.08  

Int 2: 46.89 (26) I2-I3: 19.07 (20) 0.95  

Int 3: 1:05.96 (24) I3-Fin: 14.38 (4) 1.54  

Fin: 1:20.34 (20)  1.37 Avg: 91.86  34.96

37 ZRNCIC DIM Natko CRO Int 1: 15.11 (58) I1-I2: 32.59 (49) 0.46  

Int 2: 47.70 (50) I2-I3: 19.12 (26) 1.76 Sp2: 104.31 (45)

Int 3: 1:06.82 (45) I3-Fin: 14.69 (31) 2.40 Sp3: 112.42 (5)

Fin: 1:21.51 (41)  2.54 Avg: 90.54  63.88

38 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA Int 1: 14.82 (12) I1-I2: 31.99 (24) 0.17 Sp1: 105.17 (24)

Int 2: 46.81 (23) I2-I3: 19.24 (37) 0.87 Sp2: 104.90 (41)

Int 3: 1:06.05 (29) I3-Fin: 14.38 (4) 1.63 Sp3: 104.92 (41)

Fin: 1:20.43 (24)  1.46 Avg: 91.76  37.21

39 MAPLE Wiley USA Int 1: 14.90 (30) I1-I2: 32.40 (42) 0.25 Sp1: 106.90 (13)

Int 2: 47.30 (41) I2-I3: 18.96 (15) 1.36 Sp2: 105.98 (27)

Int 3: 1:06.26 (34) I3-Fin: 14.51 (15) 1.84 Sp3: 109.75 (16)

Fin: 1:20.77 (31)  1.80 Avg: 91.37  45.69

40 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA Int 1: 14.92 (36) I1-I2: 32.11 (32) 0.27  

Int 2: 47.03 (30) I2-I3: 18.94 (13) 1.09 Sp2: 109.98 (5)

Int 3: 1:05.97 (26) I3-Fin: 14.63 (24) 1.55 Sp3: 108.90 (21)

Fin: 1:20.60 (28)  1.63 Avg: 91.56  41.46

41 COOK Dustin CAN Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 32.59 (49) 0.22  

Int 2: 47.46 (46) I2-I3: 19.13 (27) 1.52 Sp2: 105.37 (38)

Int 3: 1:06.59 (41) I3-Fin: 14.65 (27) 2.17 Sp3: 105.22 (37)

Fin: 1:21.24 (39)  2.27 Avg: 90.84  57.28
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42 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 32.07 (28) 0.26 Sp1: 102.72 (33)

Int 2: 46.98 (28) I2-I3: 19.26 (40) 1.04 Sp2: 105.69 (35)

Int 3: 1:06.24 (33) I3-Fin: 14.49 (14) 1.82 Sp3: 102.80 (56)

Fin: 1:20.73 (29)  1.76 Avg: 91.42  44.69

43 ROMAR Andreas FIN* Int 1: 14.87 (22) I1-I2: 32.65 (52) 0.22 Sp1: 105.80 (20)

Int 2: 47.52 (47) I2-I3: 19.10 (24) 1.58 Sp2: 105.42 (37)

Int 3: 1:06.62 (43) I3-Fin: 14.40 (9) 2.20 Sp3: 108.79 (23)

Fin: 1:21.02 (32)  2.05 Avg: 91.09  51.87

44 VERDU Joan AND* Int 1: 15.22 (69) I1-I2: 32.85 (56) 0.57  

Int 2: 48.07 (61) I2-I3: 19.75 (59) 2.13  

Int 3: 1:07.82 (63) I3-Fin: 15.03 (56) 3.40  

Fin: 1:22.85 (61)  3.88 Avg: 89.08  96.00

45 FAARUP Christoffer DEN Int 1: 15.06 (54) I1-I2: 32.55 (47) 0.41  

Int 2: 47.61 (49) I2-I3: 19.48 (45) 1.67 Sp2: 106.38 (23)

Int 3: 1:07.09 (48) I3-Fin: 14.80 (40) 2.67 Sp3: 102.02 (60)

Fin: 1:21.89 (47)  2.92 Avg: 90.12  73.10

46 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas FRA Int 1: 14.85 (15) I1-I2: 32.99 (64) 0.20 Sp1: 105.36 (23)

Int 2: 47.84 (55) I2-I3: 19.64 (53) 1.90 Sp2: 104.76 (43)

Int 3: 1:07.48 (53) I3-Fin: 14.70 (32) 3.06 Sp3: 100.32 (69)

Fin: 1:22.18 (50)  3.21 Avg: 89.80  80.07

47 WEIBRECHT Andrew USA Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-Fin:    

Fin: DNS  0.00   

48 HROBAT Miha SLO Int 1: 15.26 (71) I1-I2: 32.00 (26) 0.61 Sp1: 108.43 (6)

Int 2: 47.26 (39) I2-I3: 19.67 (55) 1.32 Sp2: 103.94 (50)

Int 3: 1:06.93 (46) I3-Fin: 14.78 (38) 2.51 Sp3: 103.41 (51)

Fin: 1:21.71 (46)  2.74 Avg: 90.32  68.74

49 von APPEN Henrik CHI Int 1: 15.21 (67) I1-I2: 32.82 (54) 0.56 Sp1: 104.05 (29)

Int 2: 48.03 (60) I2-I3: 19.77 (60) 2.09 Sp2: 99.49 (71)

Int 3: 1:07.80 (61) I3-Fin: 14.87 (45) 3.38 Sp3: 103.73 (47)

Fin: 1:22.67 (58)  3.70 Avg: 89.27  91.75

50 KLUSAK Michal POL Int 1: 15.20 (66) I1-I2: 32.89 (59) 0.55 Sp1: 108.15 (8)

Int 2: 48.09 (64) I2-I3: 19.90 (65) 2.15 Sp2: 102.25 (62)

Int 3: 1:07.99 (65) I3-Fin: 14.96 (50) 3.57 Sp3: 106.28 (31)

Fin: 1:22.95 (63)  3.98 Avg: 88.97  98.36

51 FOREJTEK Filip CZE Int 1: 15.03 (50) I1-I2: 31.99 (24) 0.38  

Int 2: 47.02 (29) I2-I3: 19.98 (67) 1.08 Sp2: 101.08 (66)

Int 3: 1:07.00 (47) I3-Fin: 14.96 (50) 2.58 Sp3: 102.94 (54)

Fin: 1:21.96 (48)  2.99 Avg: 90.04  74.79

52 OLIVERAS Marc AND Int 1: 15.21 (67) I1-I2: 32.86 (58) 0.56  

Int 2: 48.07 (61) I2-I3: 19.89 (64) 2.13 Sp2: 100.30 (69)

Int 3: 1:07.96 (64) I3-Fin: 15.08 (60) 3.54 Sp3: 100.01 (70)

Fin: 1:23.04 (64)  4.07 Avg: 88.87  100.48

53 BERNDT Ondrej CZE Int 1: 15.32 (74) I1-I2: 32.95 (63) 0.67 Sp1: 103.80 (31)

Int 2: 48.27 (66) I2-I3: 19.54 (49) 2.33 Sp2: 103.30 (55)

Int 3: 1:07.81 (62) I3-Fin: 15.03 (56) 3.39 Sp3: 101.61 (63)

Fin: 1:22.84 (60)  3.87 Avg: 89.09  95.77

54 MURISIER Justin SUI Int 1: 15.06 (54) I1-I2: 32.73 (53) 0.41  

Int 2: 47.79 (53) I2-I3: 19.71 (58) 1.85 Sp2: 104.10 (48)

Int 3: 1:07.50 (54) I3-Fin: 14.91 (48) 3.08 Sp3: 103.05 (53)

Fin: 1:22.41 (53)  3.44 Avg: 89.55  85.57

55 HOERL Christopher MDA* Int 1: 15.11 (58) I1-I2: 33.11 (66) 0.46 Sp1: 98.69 (39)

Int 2: 48.22 (65) I2-I3: 19.53 (47) 2.28 Sp2: 103.94 (50)

Int 3: 1:07.75 (60) I3-Fin: 14.78 (38) 3.33 Sp3: 100.43 (67)

Fin: 1:22.53 (54)  3.56 Avg: 89.42  88.43
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56 CRAWFORD James CAN Int 1: 14.99 (44) I1-I2: 0.34  

Int 2: I2-I3:  

Int 3: I3-Fin:  

Fin: DNF  0.00   

57 TUMLER Thomas SUI Int 1: 14.96 (39) I1-I2: 32.31 (38) 0.31  

Int 2: 47.27 (40) I2-I3: 19.08 (21) 1.33 Sp2: 108.19 (13)

Int 3: 1:06.35 (35) I3-Fin: 15.19 (71) 1.93 Sp3: 110.95 (11)

Fin: 1:21.54 (42)  2.57 Avg: 90.51  64.61

58 HUDEC Jan CZE Int 1: 15.28 (72) I1-I2: 33.29 (67) 0.63 Sp1: 99.54 (37)

Int 2: 48.57 (67) I2-I3: 20.00 (69) 2.63 Sp2: 103.61 (53)

Int 3: 1:08.57 (68) I3-Fin: 15.31 (74) 4.15 Sp3: 102.64 (57)

Fin: 1:23.88 (70)  4.91 Avg: 87.98  120.00

59 TONETTI Riccardo ITA* Int 1: 14.79 (6) I1-I2: 32.43 (43) 0.14  

Int 2: 47.22 (36) I2-I3: 20.00 (69) 1.28 Sp2: 109.15 (8)

Int 3: 1:07.22 (50) I3-Fin: 15.02 (55) 2.80 Sp3: 105.06 (39)

Fin: 1:22.24 (51)  3.27 Avg: 89.74  81.51

60 LIGETY Ted USA* Int 1: 14.91 (31) I1-I2: 31.72 (16) 0.26 Sp1: 104.73 (26)

Int 2: 46.63 (17) I2-I3: 19.59 (50) 0.69 Sp2: 102.46 (61)

Int 3: 1:06.22 (31) I3-Fin: 14.81 (42) 1.80 Sp3: 103.60 (50)

Fin: 1:21.03 (33)  2.06 Avg: 91.08  52.12

61 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA Int 1: 14.86 (20) I1-I2: 32.37 (41) 0.21  

Int 2: 47.23 (37) I2-I3: 19.24 (37) 1.29 Sp2: 106.13 (25)

Int 3: 1:06.47 (37) I3-Fin: 14.63 (24) 2.05 Sp3: 104.22 (45)

Fin: 1:21.10 (36)  2.13 Avg: 91.00  53.84

62 AERNI Luca SUI Int 1: 15.02 (48) I1-I2: 32.84 (55) 0.37  

Int 2: 47.86 (56) I2-I3: 19.69 (56) 1.92  

Int 3: 1:07.55 (56) I3-Fin: 15.05 (58) 3.13  

Fin: 1:22.60 (56)  3.63 Avg: 89.35  90.09

63 ZABYSTRAN Jan CZE Int 1: 15.45 (78) I1-I2: 0.80  

Int 2: I2-I3:  

Int 3: 1:08.63 (69) I3-Fin: 14.96 (50) 4.21  

Fin: 1:23.59 (67)  4.62 Avg: 88.29  113.30

64 TRIKHICHEV Pavel OAR Int 1: 14.96 (39) I1-I2: 32.85 (56) 0.31 Sp1: 99.71 (36)

Int 2: 47.81 (54) I2-I3: 19.64 (53) 1.87 Sp2: 102.88 (59)

Int 3: 1:07.45 (52) I3-Fin: 15.13 (64) 3.03 Sp3: 105.38 (36)

Fin: 1:22.58 (55)  3.61 Avg: 89.37  89.62

65 ZAKURDAEV Igor KAZ Int 1: 15.54 (81) I1-I2: 33.56 (69) 0.89  

Int 2: 49.10 (73) I2-I3: 19.70 (57) 3.16 Sp2: 103.85 (52)

Int 3: 1:08.80 (70) I3-Fin: 15.00 (53) 4.38 Sp3: 104.86 (42)

Fin: 1:23.80 (69)  4.83 Avg: 88.07  118.16

66 ZUBCIC Filip CRO Int 1: 15.07 (56) I1-I2: 32.94 (62) 0.42  

Int 2: 48.01 (59) I2-I3: 19.51 (46) 2.07 Sp2: 102.92 (57)

Int 3: 1:07.52 (55) I3-Fin: 14.80 (40) 3.10 Sp3: 103.32 (52)

Fin: 1:22.32 (52)  3.35 Avg: 89.65  83.42

67 PFIFFNER Marco LIE Int 1: 14.96 (39) I1-I2: 32.93 (61) 0.31 Sp1: 106.68 (17)

Int 2: 47.89 (57) I2-I3: 19.47 (44) 1.95 Sp2: 105.85 (31)

Int 3: 1:07.36 (51) I3-Fin: 15.28 (73) 2.94 Sp3: 108.52 (25)

Fin: 1:22.64 (57)  3.67 Avg: 89.30  91.04

68 STEVOVIC Marko SRB Int 1: 15.14 (60) I1-I2: 34.69 (79) 0.49 Sp1: 94.48 (42)

Int 2: 49.83 (78) I2-I3: 20.84 (81) 3.89 Sp2: 97.21 (76)

Int 3: 1:10.67 (80) I3-Fin: 15.73 (80) 6.25 Sp3: 99.00 (74)

Fin: 1:26.40 (80)  7.43 Avg: 85.42  176.29

69 JENOT Olivier MON* Int 1: 15.37 (76) I1-I2: 33.83 (73) 0.72  

Int 2: 49.20 (74) I2-I3: 19.86 (63) 3.26 Sp2: 104.18 (47)

Int 3: 1:09.06 (73) I3-Fin: 15.17 (69) 4.64 Sp3: 98.54 (75)

Fin: 1:24.23 (73)  5.26 Avg: 87.62  128.02
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Time  Dist.(m)
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70 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR* Int 1: 15.00 (45) I1-I2: 34.25 (77) 0.35  

Int 2: 49.25 (75) I2-I3: 19.99 (68) 3.31 Sp2: 98.98 (72)

Int 3: 1:09.24 (76) I3-Fin: 15.14 (66) 4.82 Sp3: 101.11 (65)

Fin: 1:24.38 (75)  5.41 Avg: 87.46  131.44

71 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian NOR Int 1: 15.28 (72) I1-I2: 33.66 (70) 0.63  

Int 2: 48.94 (71) I2-I3: 20.00 (69) 3.00 Sp2: 105.86 (30)

Int 3: 1:08.94 (72) I3-Fin: 15.10 (62) 4.52 Sp3: 100.77 (66)

Fin: 1:24.04 (71)  5.07 Avg: 87.82  123.67

72 STRASSER Linus GER* Int 1: 15.03 (50) I1-I2: 33.83 (73) 0.38 Sp1: 106.48 (18)

Int 2: 48.86 (69) I2-I3: 19.63 (52) 2.92 Sp2: 105.07 (39)

Int 3: 1:08.49 (67) I3-Fin: 15.19 (71) 4.07 Sp3: 102.35 (59)

Fin: 1:23.68 (68)  4.71 Avg: 88.19  115.39

73 KOVBASNYUK Ivan UKR* Int 1: 15.16 (61) I1-I2: 32.92 (60) 0.51 Sp1: 99.32 (38)

Int 2: 48.08 (63) I2-I3: 20.09 (72) 2.14 Sp2: 103.29 (56)

Int 3: 1:08.17 (66) I3-Fin: 15.09 (61) 3.75 Sp3: 100.42 (68)

Fin: 1:23.26 (66)  4.29 Avg: 88.64  105.63

74 Mc MILLAN Patrick IRL* Int 1: 15.55 (82) I1-I2: 34.39 (78) 0.90 Sp1: 101.09 (35)

Int 2: 49.94 (79) I2-I3: 20.63 (78) 4.00 Sp2: 102.92 (57)

Int 3: 1:10.57 (79) I3-Fin: 15.76 (81) 6.15 Sp3: 98.17 (76)

Fin: 1:26.33 (79)  7.36 Avg: 85.49  174.77

75 SCHWARZ Marco AUT Int 1: 14.79 (6) I1-I2: 32.31 (38) 0.14  

Int 2: 47.10 (33) I2-I3: 19.29 (41) 1.16 Sp2: 104.33 (44)

Int 3: 1:06.39 (36) I3-Fin: 14.74 (34) 1.97 Sp3: 106.11 (33)

Fin: 1:21.13 (38)  2.16 Avg: 90.97  54.58

76 KIM Dong Woo KOR Int 1: 15.45 (78) I1-I2: 33.89 (76) 0.80  

Int 2: 49.34 (77) I2-I3: 20.38 (77) 3.40 Sp2: 101.19 (65)

Int 3: 1:09.72 (78) I3-Fin: 15.43 (76) 5.30 Sp3: 105.20 (38)

Fin: 1:25.15 (78)  6.18 Avg: 86.67  148.78

77 KEKESI Marton HUN Int 1: 15.97 (83) I1-I2: 35.14 (80) 1.32  

Int 2: 51.11 (80) I2-I3: 20.64 (79) 5.17 Sp2: 99.77 (70)

Int 3: 1:11.75 (81) I3-Fin: 15.67 (79) 7.33 Sp3: 99.88 (71)

Fin: 1:27.42 (81)  8.45 Avg: 84.42  198.15

78 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT Int 1: 15.18 (63) I1-I2: 33.71 (71) 0.53 Sp1: 94.30 (43)

Int 2: 48.89 (70) I2-I3: 20.31 (76) 2.95 Sp2: 100.67 (67)

Int 3: 1:09.20 (74) I3-Fin: 15.14 (66) 4.78 Sp3: 102.50 (58)

Fin: 1:24.34 (74)  5.37 Avg: 87.50  130.53

79 SAMSAL Dalibor HUN Int 1: 15.53 (80) I1-I2: 36.04 (81) 0.88 Sp1: 93.18 (44)

Int 2: 51.57 (81) I2-I3: 20.83 (80) 5.63 Sp2: 97.94 (75)

Int 3: 1:12.40 (82) I3-Fin: 15.79 (82) 7.98 Sp3: 99.13 (73)

Fin: 1:28.19 (82)  9.22 Avg: 83.68  214.32

80 ZAMPA Andreas SVK Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-Fin:    

Fin: DNS  0.00   

81 TAHIRI Albin KOS Int 1: 15.42 (77) I1-I2: 33.83 (73) 0.77 Sp1: 108.18 (7)

Int 2: 49.25 (75) I2-I3: 20.09 (72) 3.31 Sp2: 98.77 (73)

Int 3: 1:09.34 (77) I3-Fin: 15.36 (75) 4.92 Sp3: 112.50 (3)

Fin: 1:24.70 (76)  5.73 Avg: 87.13  138.68

82 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER BOL* Int 1: 15.19 (64) I1-I2: 33.47 (68) 0.54  

Int 2: 48.66 (68) I2-I3: 20.26 (75) 2.72 Sp2: 100.47 (68)

Int 3: 1:08.92 (71) I3-Fin: 15.14 (66) 4.50 Sp3: 101.34 (64)

Fin: 1:24.06 (72)  5.09 Avg: 87.79  124.13

83 FALAT Matej SVK Int 1: 15.34 (75) I1-I2: 33.72 (72) 0.69 Sp1: 96.81 (41)

Int 2: 49.06 (72) I2-I3: 20.16 (74) 3.12 Sp2: 101.85 (64)

Int 3: 1:09.22 (75) I3-Fin: 15.52 (78) 4.80 Sp3: 101.69 (61)

Fin: 1:24.74 (77)  5.77 Avg: 87.09  139.59
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84 ZAMPA Adam SVK Int 1: 15.19 (64) I1-I2: 32.58 (48) 0.54  

Int 2: 47.77 (51) I2-I3: 19.95 (66) 1.83 Sp2: 106.59 (21)

Int 3: 1:07.72 (59) I3-Fin: 15.48 (77) 3.30 Sp3: 99.86 (72)

Fin: 1:23.20 (65)  4.23 Avg: 88.70  104.22

85 HADALIN Stefan SLO Int 1: 15.16 (61) I1-I2: 32.62 (51) 0.51 Sp1: 107.04 (12)

Int 2: 47.78 (52) I2-I3: 19.77 (60) 1.84 Sp2: 104.27 (46)

Int 3: 1:07.55 (56) I3-Fin: 15.13 (64) 3.13 Sp3: 101.64 (62)

Fin: 1:22.68 (59)  3.71 Avg: 89.26  91.99

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1 Sp. 2 = Speed 2 Sp. 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters DNF Did Not Finish

DNS Did Not Start Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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